
Calumet County Clerk - Democratic

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 1

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 2

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 4

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 3

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 2

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 3

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 1

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

5

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 21
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Calumet County Treasurer - Democratic

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 1

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 4

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 2

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 2

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 3

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

4

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 16
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Calumet County Register of Deeds - Democratic

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 1

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 3

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 3

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 2

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 2

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

4

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 15
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Calumet County Clerk - Republican

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

B
eth

 A
. 

H
au

ser

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 101 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 87 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 50 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 105 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 127 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 47 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 116 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 91 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 129 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

111 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

120 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

163 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 19 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 43 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 10 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 37 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 74 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 25 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 201 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 52 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 38 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 79 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 68 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 103 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 83 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 110 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 10 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 138 1

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 220 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 8 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

B
eth

 A
. 

H
au

ser

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

4 0

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 228 0

Total 2,797 1
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Calumet County Treasurer - Republican

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

M
ich

ael V
. S

ch
laak

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 100 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 83 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 50 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 103 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 122 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 44 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 115 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 90 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 124 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

111 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

119 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

162 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 20 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 42 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 11 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 34 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 74 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 25 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 196 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 52 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 39 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 81 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 68 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 102 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 83 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 106 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 10 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 137 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 219 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

M
ich

ael V
. S

ch
laak

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 8 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

210 1

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 226 0

Total 2,966 1
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Calumet County Register of Deeds - Republican

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

T
am

i J. A
lten

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 102 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 84 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 51 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 100 2

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 122 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 45 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 113 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 88 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 127 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

107 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

119 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

163 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 20 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 42 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 11 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 36 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 70 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 25 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 191 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 50 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 39 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 78 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 65 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 105 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 83 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 105 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 9 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 132 1

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 217 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 8 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

T
am

i J. A
lten

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

209 1

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 225 0

Total 2,941 4
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Calumet County Clerk - Constitution

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

0

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 0
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Calumet County Treasurer - Constitution

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 1

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

0

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 1

Report Generated - 8/18/2020 1:32:43 PM Page 16 of 20



Calumet County Register of Deeds - Constitution

Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

Town of BRILLION Wards 1-2 0

Town of BROTHERTOWN Wards 1-2 0

Town of CHARLESTOWN Ward 1 0

Town of CHILTON Wards 1-3 0

Town of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-3 0

Town of RANTOUL Ward 1 0

Town of STOCKBRIDGE Wards 1-3 0

Town of WOODVILLE Ward 1 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 3-4 0

Village of HARRISON Wards 5-
6,10

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 7-
9,14

0

Village of HARRISON Wards 11-
13

0

Village of HARRISON Ward 15 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 16 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 17 0

Village of HARRISON Ward 18 0

Village of HILBERT Wards 1-2 0

Village of HILBERT Ward 3 0

Village of POTTER Ward 1 0

Village of SHERWOOD Wards 1-5 0

Village of STOCKBRIDGE Ward 1 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 12 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 13 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 14 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 26 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 44 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 45 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 46 0

CITY OF APPLETON Ward 47 0

City of BRILLION Wards 1-5 0

City of CHILTON Wards 1-5 0

CITY OF KAUKAUNA Ward 11 0

CITY OF KIEL Ward 7 0

CALUMET  COUNTY
2020 Partisan Primary

8/11/2020
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Municipality       Reporting 
Unit

S
C

A
T

T
E

R
IN

G

CITY OF KIEL Ward 10 0

CITY OF MENASHA Wards 16-
20

0

City of NEW HOLSTEIN Wards 1-5 0

Total 0
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SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE BOARD OF CANVASSERS

SCATTERING received 21

The total number of votes cast 
for 

21

of which

 was Calumet County Clerk - Democratic

SCATTERING received 16

The total number of votes cast 
for 

16

of which

 was Calumet County Treasurer - Democratic

SCATTERING received 15

The total number of votes cast 
for 

15

of which

 was Calumet County Register of Deeds - Democratic

Beth A. Hauser received 2,797

SCATTERING received 1

The total number of votes cast 
for 

2,798

of which

 was Calumet County Clerk - Republican

Michael V. Schlaak received 2,966

SCATTERING received 1

The total number of votes cast 
for 

2,967

of which

 was Calumet County Treasurer - Republican

Tami J. Alten received 2,941

SCATTERING received 4

The total number of votes cast 
for 

2,945

of which

 was Calumet County Register of Deeds - Republican

SCATTERING received 0

The total number of votes cast 
for 

0

of which

 was Calumet County Clerk - Constitution

SCATTERING received 1

The total number of votes cast 
for 

1

of which

 was Calumet County Treasurer - Constitution
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SCATTERING received 0

The total number of votes cast 
for 

0

of which

 was Calumet County Register of Deeds - 
Constitution

We, the undersigned, certify  that we are the members of the Board of Canvassers for 
CALUMET  County.

We certify that the attached tabular statement of Votes Cast and Summary Statement of 
the Board of Canvassers, canvassed and prepared by us, are correct and true as 
compiled from the original returns made to the CALUMET  County Clerk.

We further determine and certify that the following person received the greatest 
number of votes for the respective office for which each was a candidate on 
8/11/2020.

BOARD OF CANVASSERS

(1)_____________________________ (2)_____________________________

(3)_____________________________

OFFICE HIGHEST CANDIDATE

(Date) Tuesday, August 18, 2020

Certification of the Board of Canvassers

Calumet County Clerk - Democratic

Calumet County Treasurer - Democratic

Calumet County Register of Deeds - 
Democratic

Calumet County Clerk - Republican Beth A. Hauser

Calumet County Treasurer - Republican Michael V. Schlaak

Calumet County Register of Deeds - 
Republican

Tami J. Alten

Calumet County Treasurer - Constitution
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